•
\sim
0
Ţ
~
1
\sim
(
Q
_

11-04-2003

OVER SHEET

	Mile Hilling		Μi		
To the Honorable Commission 1025913		attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Name and address of receiving party:	day		
Mary Ann B. Meador		U.S. Government as represented by the Administrator of National Aeronautics	y of O		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Attached?Yes _XNo		and Space Administration Washington, D.C. 20546-0001			
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger		×≿	7		
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: October 23, 2003		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	4 6		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		one	48		
A. Patent Application No.(s) [0 6 93 852 Additional nu	mbers	B. Patent No.(s) attached? Yes X No			
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	onde	nce 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Kent N. Stone Patent Attorney, Mail Stop 500-118 NASA Glenn Research Center 21000 Brookpark Road Cleveland, Ohio 44135		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0116 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	10m T				
DO 8		JSE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the j is a true copy of the original document.	orego	ing information is true and correct and any attached copy			
Kent N. Stone Reg No. 31,8 Name of Person Signing	<u>383</u>	Kent M Storl Octuber 23, 3 Signature Date	1003		

11/04/2003 GTON11

00000003 140116 10693852

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: ____

PATENT

REEL: 014644 FRAME: 0637



Assignment to the Government (by Government Employee)

Title of Invention:	Novel Substituted Cyclohexene Endcaps for Polymers with Thermal-Oxidative Stability							
Inventor(s):	Mary Ann B. Meador							
NASA Case No.:	LEW 17,429-1 App	lication No.*:	Fili	ng Date*:				
	ties to this Assignment and fter Government), as repres							
WHEREAS, the ma	king of this Assignment and	Agreement is in accor	dance with 37 CFR	Part 501; and				
	lersigned inventor(s) has (he above-entitled invention.	ave) executed, on the	date(s) indicated be	low, an application for United				
1. Assign to the America, its territorion	i, in consideration of employ Government my (our) full a es and possessions, and m nuation or divisional applica	and exclusive right in a y (our) entire right, title	nd to said invention and interest in and	within the United States of to said application, and any				
with 37 CFR 501.9(Government choose accordance with 37 irrevocable, royalty-	d), including rights of priority as not to file an application i CFR 501.9(d), and such rig	y under the Internation in any foreign country, phts will be subject to th with power to grant lice	al Convention of Pall (we) may request re reservation to the senses for all govern	Government of a nonexclusive mental purposes. The terms of				
information to, and	expense of the Governments (c) to cooperate in any man by this Assignment and Agr	ner with the Governme		deliver any requested the Government to protect any				
*4. Authorize an above when require	•	ecord in the application	າ to insert the applic	ation number and filing date				
Mangan	Bruch	10-2	13-03	10-23-03				
(Signature/of Inventor)	(Date Assig	gnment Executed)	(Date Application Executed)				
Mary Ann B. Mea	dor	19747 Wildwood	Lane, Strongsville	, Ohio, USA 44149				
(Inventor's Typed Nar	ne)	(Mailing Address - Inc	luding Country)					
(Signature of Inventor)	(Date Assig	gnment Executed)	(Date Application Executed)				
(Inventor's Typed Nar	ne)	(Mailing Address - Inc	luding Country)					
(Signature of Inventor)	(Date Assig	gnment Executed)	(Date Application Executed)				
(Inventor's Typed Nar	me)	(Mailing Address - Inc	cluding Country)					

RECORDED: 10/23/2003

NASA FORM 430 DEC 2000 PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.

PATENT REEL: 014644 FRAME: 0638